Sublette High School Baseball Schedule 2018

DATE
3/29/18
4/3/18

4/10/18
4/12/18
4/17/18
4/19/18
4/23/18
4/26/18
5/3/18

5/8/18

5/14/18

5/24-25

OPPONENT

Cimarron

Syracuse

Wichita County

SW Heights

Spearville
Lakin
Satanta
Minneola
Holcomb
Elkhart
Regionals

State

PLACE
Sublette
Sublette
Leoti
Sublette
Spearville
Lakin
Sublette
Minneola
Holcomb
Sublette
TBA

TBA

TIME
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
TBA

TBA



