Sublette High School Baseball Schedule 2018

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
3/29/18	Cimarron	Sublette	4:00PM
4/3/18	Syracuse	Sublette	4:00PM
4/10/18	Wichita County	Leoti	4:00PM
4/12/18	SW Heights	Sublette	4:00PM
4/17/18	Spearville	Spearville	4:00PM
4/19/18	Lakin	Lakin	4:00PM
4/23/18	Satanta	Sublette	4:00PM
4/26/18	Minneola	Minneola	4:00PM
5/3/18	Holcomb	Holcomb	4:00PM
5/8/18	Elkhart	Sublette	4:00PM
5/14/18	Regionals	TBA	TBA
5/24-25	State	TBA	TBA